
Summer
 Activity Guide



Sign up to the challenge!
Drop-in to one of our sign-up events at a library near you.

Saturday 13 July
Saturday 20 July
Monday 22 July
Tuesday 23 July
Thursday 25 July

Friday 26 July

Workington Library
Maryport Library
Wigton Library
Keswick Library
Seaton Library
Silloth Library

10am - 1pm
10am - 12pm
2pm - 3pm
11am -12pm
2pm - 3pm
11am - 12pm



Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Booking Essential Activity Sessions

Tuesday 23 July
2-3pm

Tuesday 13 August
2-3pm

With Wordsworth Grasmere
Tuesday 30 July

Rucksack of Rhymes -  Summer
Adventures 2pm-3pm
(suitable for children 0-5yrs)

Stargazing Session 
3pm-4pm

(suitable for children 4+)

Tuesday 20 August
Rucksack of Rhymes -

Poetree Tales
10:30am-11:30am

(suitable for children 0-5yrs)

Tortured Poets Department
11:30am-12:30pm
(suitable for children 4+)

Storytelling and Poetry
with Simon Lamb

Wednesday 7 August
10:30am-11:30am

(suitable for children 7-11yrs)

Children attending any of our events under the 
age of 8 must be accompanied by an adult

Workington Library Summer Activities



Children attending any of our events under the 
age of 8 must be accompanied by an adult

Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Friday 9 August
11am-12pm

Friday 23 August
11am-12pm

Booking Essential Activity Sessions
With Wordsworth Grasmere

Friday 26 July

Rucksack of Rhymes -  
Summer Adventures 10:30am-11:30am

(suitable for children 0-5yrs)

Stargazing Session 
11:30am-12:30pm
(suitable for children 4+)

Cockermouth Library Summer Activities



Drop-in Activity Session
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Booking Essential Activity Sessions

Tuesday 13 August
11am-12pm

With Wordsworth Grasmere
Tuesday 30 July

Rucksack of Rhymes -  
Summer Adventures 

10:30am-11:30am
(suitable for children 0-5yrs)

Stargazing Session 
11:30am-12:30pm
(suitable for children 4+)

Tuesday 20 August
Rucksack of Rhymes -

Poetree Tales
2pm-3pm

(suitable for children 0-5yrs)

Tortured Poets Department
3pm-4pm

(suitable for children 4+)

Storytelling and Poetry
with Simon Lamb

Wednesday 7 August
2:30pm-3:30pm

(suitable for children 7-11yrs)

Children attending any of our events under the 
age of 8 must be accompanied by an adult

Keswick Library Summer Activities



Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Children attending any of our events under the 
age of 8 must be accompanied by an adult

Thursday 1 August
2pm-3pm

Thursday 15 August
2pm-3pm

Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Thursday 8 August
2pm-3pm

Thursday 22 August
2pm-3pm

Maryport Library Summer Activities

Seaton Library Summer Activities



Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Children attending any of our events under the 
age of 8 must be accompanied by an adult

Friday 2 August
11am-12pm

Friday 16 August
11am-12pm

Drop-in Activity Sessions
(Suitable for children 5-11yrs)

Monday 5 August
2pm-3pm

Monday 19 August
2pm-3pm

Silloth Library Summer Activities

Wigton Library Summer Activities



For more information or to book 
an activity scan the QR code


